Hwn

Position

Water/Wastewater Superintendent
Water/Wastewater Operator Il
Water/Wastewater Operator Il
Water/Wastewater Operator Il

Other Positions Held City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City

Department

Water/Wastewater Department
Water/Wastewater Department
Water/Wastewater Department

Water/Wastewater Department

Total Wages

$83,735
$69,555
$64,023
$57,000



